
Age Team Field Email Cell Email Cell
U8 Girls 1 Seminole Gregor  Gramlich gregor.gramlich@celticfl.net 727‐420‐6591 Mike  Hoffman tarmike@msn.com 727‐460‐1119
U8 Girls 2 Seminole Jason Roberts ja7roberts@gmail.com 727‐225‐6065 Matthew Johnson mjdirect1@yahoo.com 727‐647‐8464
U8 Girls 3 Belleair Byron Mischen mischeb@yahoo.com 727‐773‐5462 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U10 Girls 1 Seminole Pat Kunish patrickkunish@yahoo.com 727‐422‐9523 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
U10 Girls 2 Belleair Mike McCord mrmmccord@aol.com  727‐423‐9956 Scott McNay scottmcnay@hotmail.com 727‐647‐6533

U12 Girls 1 Seminole Mike Callahan mcallahan@advantaira.com 727‐422‐2661 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U15 Girls 1 Seminole CJ Brown cjbrown0801@yahoo.com 727‐644‐5402 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U19 Girls 1 Seminole John Maricone john@csjmarchitects.com 727‐224‐2744 Ron Kuruc ron.kuroc@gmail.com 727‐393‐6299

U8 Boys 1 Seminole Bobby Riley rjriley4@yahoo.com 727‐599‐1035 Kevin  Mazzei mookiemazzei@gmail.com 727‐474‐3173
U8 Boys 2 Seminole Nick Laird claird2757@gmail.com 727‐248‐2757 Mike Anderson mellisemail@yahoo.com 727‐459‐2914
U8 Boys 3 Seminole Josh Payne firesurf9@yahoo.com 727‐744‐1621 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
U8 Boys 4 Seminole Mo Abu‐Rumman mandarumman@gmail.com 727‐599‐1641 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
U8 Boys 5 Belleair Scott Ford scurtisford@yahoo.com 727‐434‐0290 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
U8 Boys 6 Belleair Scott Ford scurtisford@yahoo.com 727‐434‐0291 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U10 Boys 1 Seminole Mike Viscusi viscusi3579@gmail.com 727‐235‐4800 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
U10 Boys 2 Belleair Keith Harter klharter@aol.com 727‐639‐0107 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U12 Boys 1 Belleair Stanley Adamiak iadamiak68@gmail.com 727‐251‐3770 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

U14 Boys 1 Seminole Chris Culbertson chrisc@empad.net 727‐251‐9665 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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